2012-4-10          1 / 14
Al-Ground Mounting System
GS Al-Ground Mounting System
Installation Guide
GS AL-Ground System is made of 100% aluminum for mounting on concrete strip foundations
or ground screw. It is light and strong, graceful and smart.
In our AL-Ground System, the Beam is pre-assembled, the size of the leg and the B-Rail is plan
and machined on factory to eliminate the weld and cut on installation site to save your install

Allen Key 6mm
Coach Wrench
( for M10~M12 Hex Bolts)
torque Wrench
Power Tool
Power Tool Bit For Hex Bolt M10
and M12
Drill Bit for Power Tool (5mm)
Tape Measure Rope Wood Hammer
Bolt Sleeve 36 for M24 Bolt
2012-08-30      6 / 14
Al-Ground Mounting System
2.5 System overview
The system overview shows all system parts..
Item Code Description Spec
1 GS-BR-4990 B-Rail  4990 4990 mm
2 GS-BR-SP B-Rail Splice 200 mm
3 GS-BR-C60 B-Rail Clamp 60 mm
4 GS-IC-F46 Inter Clamp Kit 46 mm
5 GS-EC-F46 End Clamp Kit 46 mm
6 GS-AG-BA-2600 Assembly of Support Beam 2600 mm
7 GS-AG-T-700 Front Leg, Tube 700 mm
8 GS-AG-T-1600 Back Leg, Tube 1600 mm
9 GS-AG-T-1814 Brace, Tube 1814 mm
10 GS-AG-B-01 Bottom Base 1# 160 mm
2012-08-30     7 / 14
Al-Ground Mounting System
2.5 Components